
Tri-ART EVENT Time Date Price # of 
student
tickets 

# of 
adult 
tickets

TOTAL

Pacifica Quartet with clarinetist Anthony McGill 10 a.m. Thursday, September 14, 2023 FREE

Call of the Wild 9:30 a.m. Tuesday, September 19, 2023 $2

Call of the Wild 11:30 a.m. Tuesday, September 19, 2023 $2

Mister C Live Vol. 1: Air is Everywhere 9:30 a.m. Thursday, October 19, 2023 $2 SOLD OUT

Mister C Live Vol. 1: Air is Everywhere 11:30 a.m. Thursday, October 19, 2023 $2

Erth’s Dinosaur Zoo Live 10 a.m. Tuesday, January 9, 2024 $2 SOLD OUT

Erth’s Dinosaur Zoo Live 10 a.m. Wednesday, January 10, 2024 $2 SOLD OUT

123 Andrés 10 a.m. Tuesday, February 13, 2024 $2

Little Women by Kate Hamill 10 a.m. Friday, March 8, 2024 $2

Peking Acrobats 10 a.m. Thursday, March 14, 2024 $2 SOLD OUT

Geneva Lewis, violin 10 a.m. Friday, March 29, 2024 FREE

Chloé Arnold’s Syncopated Ladies LIVE! 10 a.m. Thursday, April 4, 2024 FREE

Chloé Arnold’s Syncopated Ladies LIVE! 10 a.m. Friday, April 5, 2024 FREE

CU Percussion Ensemble and Steel Band 9:30 a.m. Wednesday, April 17, 2024 FREE

Cantorei and Performing Arts Voice Majors 10 a.m. Thursday, April 25, 2024 FREE

DO NOT INCLUDE PAYMENT - AN INVOICE WILL BE SENT BY EMAIL
Check your invoice carefully. We may not be able to honor all requests.

# Cars______ # Buses ______

Age(s) / Grade(s)_____________________

Special Needs or Accommodations? _______________________________________________

_____________________________________________________________________________

CONTACT INFORMATION

_____________________________________  _____________________________________
School/Homeschool Contact Name		      School Name

_____________________________________  ______________________________________ 
Address						          City
	  	
________________  _____________________
State				    Zip

______________________________________________  ______________________________ 
Email									           Phone            

Total $

2023-24 Tri-ART RESERVATION FORM


